
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

61 
111 
62 
67 
24 
36 
7 

124 
138 
18 
8 

45- 
34 

96 
45 
97 

Name 

Atle Ramberg 
Frode Alhaug 
John A Johansen 
André Sæthern 
Jon Asakskogen 
Eivind Kirkeby 
Odd-Andreas Ingebrigtsen 
Lars Kåre Rødseth 
John Oluf Aursand 
Erik Dobloug 
Jan Akre 
Svein Vidar Aannestad 
Arne Teig 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 
Frank Edwinsson 
Fredrik Birger ”Doc” Knutsen 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
SWE 
NOR 

Club 

KNA Varna 
KNA Vålerbanen 
NMK Kongsberg 
Historisk Racing Norge 
Asker & Bærum  Motorsport 
Historisk Racing Norge 
Historisk Racing Norge 

NSK 
NMK Solør 
KNA Oppland 
NMK Kongsberg 
Historisk Racing Norge 

NMK Solør 
RHK 
KNA Halden 

Make 

Ford Escort 1300 GT 
Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 
Mini Clubman 1275 GT 
Morris Cooper S 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang Shelby GT350 
Austin Cooper S 
Ford Escort GT 
Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA 
Ford Mustang 
NSU 1000 TT 
Alfa Romeo GTJ 
Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Falcon Sprint 
Austin Cooper S 
Hillman Imp Super 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

1 

Total Tm 

14:08.204 
14:13.039 
14:13.598 
14:28.761 
14:35.658 
14:35.969 
14:36.809 
14:37.645 
14:44.525 
15:02.049 
15:03.044 
15:04.017 
15:13.096 

1:48.677 

Diff 

4.835 
5.394 

20.557 
27.454 
27.765 
28.605 
29.441 
36.321 
53.845 
54.840 
55.813 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

4.835 
0.559 

15.163 
6.897 
0.311 
0.840 
0.836 
6.880 

17.524 
0.995 
0.973 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:06.547 
1:07.846 
1:08.359 
1:08.634 
1:08.876 
1:08.972 
1:08.279 
1:09.217 
1:09.865 
1:11.201 
1:11.175 
1:11.947 
1:08.789 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy - Temp: 14,0 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 15,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

4.835 

Avg. Speed 

115,206 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.547 

Best Speed 

122,368 

Best Lap by 

61 - Atle Ramberg 

Printed: 14.05.2017 15:23:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Historisk Racing 8-9 

Historisk Racing 8-9  Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:07:47 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

14.05.2017 15:05 


